
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Laura Johnson 123 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Sherry Fernandez 126 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Carol Hardee 127 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Pamela Holscher 128 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Marcie Newland 176 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 55
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dell rae Heyrend 125 8 8 8 8 9 8 7 40 8
Leisa Bandy 130 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 17 3
Renee Fialkowski 131 6 7 7 7 7 6 8 34 7
Brenda Yardley 133 7 6 6 6 5 7 6 31 6
Parwati Martin 135 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25 5
Kristy Misiaszek 136 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 7 1
Kate Lindholm 138 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 45 9
Michelle Malmberg‐Polanik 143 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 8 2
Jo Lawrence 147 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 18 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 45
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tashia Butler 124 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 9 2
Krichelle Riedle 129 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 28 6
Krystal Shockey 132 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 1
Kristin Petersen 137 10 10 10 10 10 11 11 51 10
Aimee Bodily 139 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 26 5
Heather Alderson 141 7 9 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Jo Lawrence 147 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 20 4
Katie Shirley 148 11 11 11 11 11 10 10 54 11
Trena Phillips 166 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Rachel Smith 184 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 43 9
Angela Gerry 186 8 7 8 8 8 9 9 41 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 40
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 11

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Aimee Bodily 139 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Erin Halleman 140 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 25 5
Heather Alderson 141 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 21 4
Jen Hughes 142 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 29 6
Michelle Malmberg‐Polanik 143 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Aubree Walker 144 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Ecko Homolka 145 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 35A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rebecca Siegel 146 4 2 3 2 1 2 3 12 3
Katie Shirley 148 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Chelsea Dias 150 2 4 2 1 4 1 2 11 2
Gigi‐Shirrell Alvarez 151 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Trena Phillips 166 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 8 1
Nishee Jordan 190 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 18 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 35B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Laura Johnson 123 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 22 5

Kristy Misiaszek 136 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 15 3

Krystal Shockey 132 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Aubree Walker 144 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 12 2

Trena Phillips 166 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 21 4

Class: Overall Masters Figure

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 5
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Ashley Holscher 119 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30 6
Pamela Holscher 128 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 23 5
Brenda Yardley 133 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 16 3
Jessie Perkins‐Nebeker 153 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Jennifer Lane 160 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Charlene Cadavis 164 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 39 8
Rachel Smith 184 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 22 4
Jennifer Juarez 204 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 36 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure True Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Laura Johnson 123 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 2
Krichelle Riedle 129 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 24 5
Aimee Bodily 139 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 21 4
Jen Hughes 142 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Jessie Perkins‐Nebeker 153 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 34 7
Malea Stukenholtz 155 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 40 8
Sierra Bates 156 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 32 6
Kimberly Sipes 223 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Piper Polanik 256 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Pamela Holscher 128 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5
Leisa Bandy 130 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 10 2
Renee Fialkowski 131 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Kristin Petersen 137 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Katie Shirley 148 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Amber Ridgley 157 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 16 3
Rosemary Nickel 158 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 18 4
Zoe Zax 159 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Jennifer Lane 160 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tashia Butler 124 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Carol Hardee 127 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Aimee Bodily 139 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Erin Halleman 140 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 27 5
Heather Alderson 141 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 28 6
Michelle Malmberg‐Polanik 143 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 15 3
Ashton Alexander 161 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4
Piper Polanik 256 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Krystal Shockey 132 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 6 1
Aubree Walker 144 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3
Rebecca Siegel 146 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 28 6
Sierra Bates 156 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 37 7
Heather Baldwin 163 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4
Kira Blackman 165 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 9 2
Rachel Smith 184 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 38 8
Nishee Jordan 190 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 27 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Parwati Martin 135 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Kristy Misiaszek 136 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jo Lawrence 147 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Katie Shirley 148 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Amber Ridgley 157 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 22 4
Rosemary Nickel 158 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 23 5
Trena Phillips 166 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Ashley Wall 167 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Angela Gerry 186 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kristin Petersen 137 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Kate Lindholm 138 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Chelsea Dias 150 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Gigi‐Shirrell Alvarez 151 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4
Zoe Zax 159 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25 5
Jennifer Lane 160 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Karlee Semancik 168 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Figure Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Tashia Butler 124 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 11 2

Krystal Shockey 132 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Kristy Misiaszek 136 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 17 4

Jennifer Lane 160 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 16 3

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Figure

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 4




